
Feuerlöscher

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

Abbruch / Demontage 
Stahlrohr

2.55

2.51

2.195

4.9
4

6.0
0

62
5

5.6
55

2.90 30 525 30 2.90 1.895 3053 30 4.34 30 53 30 2.90 3.33 30 2.925
2.965

30
3.0

75
2.2

5
30

93
2.5

45
2.5

45
30

53
30

2.3
3

2.3
2

30
54

30
2.6

75
2.6

3
30

60
30

2.6
5

30

30
2.6

55
2.6

55
30

5.00 735

2.985

2.75
105

615

105

2.75

2.55

2.435

4.3
2

5.5
15

1.2
9

5.2
95

Lager für PP

1.835 3.445 2.47 5.46 3.44 3.07 3.25

O
pt

io
n 

Ve
lo

s
ca

. 8
 m

2

2.65

2.65

2.65

2.65

2.65
3051

295

2.65

2.65

2.65

2.355

295

50
305

2.455

2.25
2.25

2.25

77 5.00

4.00

5.75

3.5
0

5.75

4.265

5.00
4.45

2.80 5

5.00

3m

Legende:

0 3 101 2 4 5

Trennwand / Gitter

4x  PP smart

9x  PP Kleinwagen
 (kleiner als Standard)

5x  PP Motorrad

24x  Standard

2
3

4
5

1

6
7

8
9

10
111213

13.22 m²
13.22 m²

13.23 m²
13.24 m²

13.22 m²

13.25 m²
13.25 m²

13.25 m²
11.78 m²

12.28 m²

6.30 m²
6.30 m²

6.30 m²
16.75 m²

5.88 m²

6.61 m²

18.62 m²
14

15
18.60 m²

18.66 m²
16

16.60 m²
18

17
16.61 m²

19.88 m²
22

21
9.58 m² 24

22.48 m²21.24 m²
23

16.20 m²
25

26
35.69 m²

27
22.59 m²

29
22.48 m²19.87 m²

28

32

31

33

17.92 m²
35

36
18.88 m²

38
16.59 m²

16.65 m²
37

18.46 m²
43

42
18.65 m² 7.46 m²

41

34

30
4.98 m²

15
.0

6 
m

²
11

.9
5 

m
²

14
.4

2 
m

²

6.76 m²
39

40

19.84 m²
20

17.89 m²
19

Lager

H/B = 297 / 420 (0.12m²) Allplan 2017

35
16

.0
00

.0
00

2

42
0 

x 
29

7

JE
P

-

Lö
we

np
la

tz
 2

9,
 Z

ür
ic

h
1.

UG
 N

eu
or

ga
ni

sa
tio

n 
Pa

rk
pl

ät
ze

Sa
ni

er
un

g 
Ti

ef
ga

ra
ge

Da
tu

m
Än

de
ru

ng
en

ge
z.

In
de

x
ge

pr
.

Pl
an

-N
r.:

M
as

ss
ta

b:

ge
ze

ich
ne

t:

In
de

x:

G
rö

ss
e:

CA
D:

Da
tu

m
:

ge
pr

üf
t:

Al
lp

la
n

So
nn

en
be

rg
st

ra
ss

e 
1,

 C
H

-5
40

8 
En

ne
tb

ad
en

Te
le

fo
n 

+4
1 

(0
)5

6 
20

0 
95

 1
1,

 F
ax

 +
41

 (0
)5

6 
20

0 
95

 0
7

in
fo

@
gp

ag
.c

h,
  w

w
w

.g
pa

g.
ch

1:
20

0

19
.0

9.
20

17


	3516.000.0002 1UG PP

